
BOAs (Southern CA & AZ)

N62473-10-G-5427 Ahtna Engineering Services, LLC
POC: Gregory Grabowski 714-824-3470
ggrabowski@ahtnaes.com NAICS: 237130

N62473-10-G-5428 Air West Mechanical Construction
POC: Andy Anderson 562-698-2100
andy@airwestmechanical.com NAICS: 238220

N62473-10-G-5429 Allstate Engineering
POC: Josh Choi 213-383-1968
joshtdi@yahoo.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5430 American Building Comfort Services
POC: Mark Rosales 805-432-3682
mark@americanbuildingcomfort.com NAICS: 238220

N62473-10-G-5431 Arizona Mechanical Solutions Inc.
POC: Ricardo E. Lujan 480-553-5550
relujan@amsconstructionllc.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5432 Associated Construction Services Group
POC: Darrel Sauceda 562-464-0880
darrel@acsgroup-usa.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5433 Beckman Construction Company
POC: Walter Beckman III 805-987-2618
beckmanconstruction@msn.com NAICS:

N62473-10-G-5434 Betance Enterprises
POC: Michael Betance 951-817-9067
mbetance@betance.net NAICS: 238190

N62473-10-G-5435 California Professional Engineering Inc.
POC: Van Nguyen 626-452-8658
van@cpengineeringinc.com NAICS: 237310

N62473-10-G-5436 Cooper Chase Construction
POC: Jesse Peralez, Jr 805-928-7151
jperalez@cooperchase.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5437 Coppertop Enterprises Inc.
POC: Deborah L. Williams 714-545-4814
debbie@coppertopent.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5438 Cyber Professional Solutions
POC: Joaquin Campos 619-210-5439
joaquin@cyberpsc.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5439 De La Riva Construction, Inc.
POC: Jose De La Riva 714-871-9561
jose@dlr-construction.com NAICS: 236210

N62473-10-G-5440 Eagle Asphalt Construction Inc.
POC: William Ramirez 909-444-5566
eagle.asphalt@verizon.net NAICS: 237310

N62473-10-G-5441 Exbon Development, Inc.
POC: Dongwook Seo 562-777-8900
dseo@exbon.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5442 F.C. and Sons Roofing, Inc.
POC: Fernado Cabral 562-927-2310
fernando@fcnsonsroofing.com NAICS: 238160
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N62473-10-G-5443 Federal Construction Group
POC: Michael Reynoso 805- 484-5078
mikereynoso@fedcongroup.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5444 FM Diaz Construction
POC: Frank Diaz 559-486-2558
frank@fmdiaz.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5445 Fortis Networks
POC: Clarence McAllister 602-242-1200 x10
cmcallister@fortisnetworks.com NAICS: 238210

N62473-10-G-5446 Good Men Roofing and Construction
POC: Gaspar Galindo 619-221-0873
gaspar@goodmenconstruction.com NAICS: 238160

N62473-10-G-5447 Hydrotech Inc.
POC: Debra Brazell 775-575-4100
debra@htinc.biz NAICS: 237110

N62473-10-G-5448 IPI Corporation
POC: Long P. Nguyen 818-786-8433
long@ipicorp.us NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5449 JF Engineering
POC: Joe Flores 909-622-9333
florescm@sbcglobal.net NAICS: 237310

N62473-10-G-5450 Koo Design-Build, Inc.
POC: Hoon Koo 602-279-5747
hoonhkoo@koodb.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5451 L & L Customs Solutions
POC: Jim Bodor 858-775-4904
jbodor@llcustomsolutions.com NAICS: 238320

N62473-10-G-5452 MAC Electric, INC.
POC: Araunaud Harrington 928-314-1208
ari@meisw.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5453 Macorn Construction Co.
POC: Manuel Antonio Corn 623-932-1958
macornconstruction@msn.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5454 Marsh Development
POC: Jason Marsh 520-439-4034
jason@marsh-development.com NAICS: 236115

N62473-10-G-5455 MTNT Properties, Inc.
POC: Richard Wasilewski 858-922-5381
rwasilewski@mtnt.net NAICS: 

N62473-10-G-5456 Oneida Total Integrated Enterprises, LLC
POC: Edmund Gonzales 805-585-6388
egonzales@otie.com NAICS:

N62473-10-G-5457 Oraway Engineering
POC: Armando Bravo 760-791-4383
abravo@orawayengineering.com NAICS: 236210

N62473-10-G-5458 Kim, Hak Jin (DBA Place Construction & Development)
POC: Hakjin Kim 909-948-2542
placeconst@hotmail.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5459 PMB Construction
POC: Paul Pacheco 480-641 0142
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ppacheco@pmbconstruction.com NAICS: 236220
N62473-10-G-5460 Ponciano Construction

POC: Peter Ponciano 619-328-6381
pete@poncianoconstruction.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5461 Portillo Concrete Inc.
POC: Mario Portillo 619-466-4639
mtmr@cox.net NAICS: 237310

N62473-10-G-5462 Pyramid Services Inc.
POC: Jay Bell 714-541-2390 x564
jbell@telacu.com NAICS:

N62473-10-G-5463 RMJ Inc (DBA Raymar Construction)
POC: Jose Topete 619-218-4793
jr.topete@verizon.net NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5464 Rore Inc.
POC: Gita Murphy 858-404-7393
gmurthy@roreinc.com NAICS: 

N62473-10-G-5465 Safe and Secure Construction
POC: Chad McDonald 602-305-7400
cmcdonald@safeandsecurefence.com NAICS: 238990

N62473-10-G-5466 Secure Facilities, Inc.
POC: Larry Figueroa 866-963-0539
lfigueroa@secfac.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5467 Silva General Constuction Inc.
POC: Rosalie Silva 858-679-0252
silvagc@cox.net NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5468 Southeast C & I Electric Co., Inc.
POC: Virginia Parker 562-698-6911
southeast.southeast@verizon.net NAICS: 238210

N62473-10-G-5469 SFM Constructors, Inc.
POC: L. Patrick Burtt 951-970-4161
pburtt@sfmconstructors.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5470 Southwest CM, LLC
POC: Anthony Valdez 505-362-7535
avaldez@southwestcm.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5471 Teehee Engineering
POC: Deborah Hamilton 760-967-1412
khamilton@teeheeengineering.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5472 The Crew Contracting
POC: Rodrigo Almada, Jr. 951-695-8500
ralmada@thecrewcontracting.com NAICS: 238210

N62473-10-G-5473 Tony Vacca Construction, Inc.
POC: John Vacca 805-640-5828
john@Tonyvaccaconstruction.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5474 True Champions, Inc.
POC: Richard Garcia 619-276-6999
tci@truechampions.net NAICS: 238390

N62473-10-G-5475 Utility Construction Company Inc.
POC: Suzette Nickum 480-654-3100
suzette@utilityconstructionco.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5476 West Point Contractors, Inc.



POC: Joel Alley 520-742-6565
joel.alley@westpointcontractors.com NAICS: 237310

N62473-10-G-5477 Whitehorn Construction Company
POC: Loran Whitehorn 951-852-5063
loran@whitehornconstruction.com NAICS: 236210

N62473-10-G-5478 Willkom Construction Inc.
POC: Orville D.B. Willkom 619-259-2720
orville@willkom.net NAICS: 236220
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